Hera

SR684,8W

Description:

Swiveling LED recessed spotlight, metal housing, connecting cable 0.2m
with LED 350 plug, quick and easy installation by spring clips, optional
accessories: dimmable transformer for phase dimmer or 1-10V dimmer,

light color extra warm white approx. 2700K, gimbal swivel around each

20°

Connection:

Life:

Light colour:
Beam angle:
Energy efficiency:

Energy efficiency class:
Colour rendering:
Symbols:

EAN-No.:

Weight:

Special features:

LED-Trafo DC 350 mA

L70/B10 >= 70.000 h

2700 K extra warm white

35°

LED: 120 Im/W luminaire 485 Im (100 Im/W incl.
transformer)

E

Ra/CRI >=90

CE, MM, UL, IP44, UGR<19, SK IlI
4051268138949

0,11 kg

e swivels and tilts 20° to both sides

e metal casing

e suitable for screen workplaces! (UGR < 19)

www.hera-shop.com

Swivel and tilt recessed ceiling spotlight for 68-80mm ceiling cut-out SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° xw matt chrome

nw

468 Ix

264 Ix

SR 68 4,8W

Xw ww
0,5m 3650 Ix 3880 Ix 4216 Ix
1,0m 9121x  9701x 1054 1x
1,5m 406 1x 431 1x
2,0m 2281x  2431x
2,5m 1461x 155 Ix

“““““““““

Order number:
20202401401

169 Ix

Drilling hole

68-74mm (ohne
Ring) , 68-84mm
(mit Ring)

limited availability
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available versions

Choose from the options below. The currently selected one is highlighted in color.

article number

20202401401

description
SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° xw matt chrome

colour of housing
matt chrome

light colour
2700 K extra warm white

www.hera-shop.com

shielding angle
35°

20202402001
20202401701
20202400201
20202401201
20202401801
20202401501
20202400301
20202401301
20202401901
20202401601
20202401001
20202400801

SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° xw stainless steel look
SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° xw white

SR 68-LED 4,8W 22° ww matt chrome

SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° ww matt chrome

SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° ww stainless steel look
SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° ww white

SR 68-LED 4,8W 22° nw matt chrome

SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° nw matt chrome

SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° nw stainless steel look
SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° nw white

SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° xw black

SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° ww black

stainless steel
white

matt chrome
matt chrome
stainless steel
white

matt chrome
matt chrome
stainless steel
white

black

black

2700 K extra warm white
2700 K extra warm white
3000 K warm white
3000 K warm white
3000 K warm white
3000 K warm white
4000 K neutral white
4000 K neutral white
4000 K neutral white
4000 K neutral white
2700 K extra warm white
3000 K warm white

35°
35°
22°
35°
35°
35°
22°
35°
35°
35°
35°
35°
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4,8W

100 mm

min. 300 x 300 mm

LED 350/5W
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to both sides

min. 300 x 300 mm
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adapter rings

SR684,8W

SR 68-LED 4,8W 35° xw matt chrome

Order number: 20202401401

swivelling 20°
to both sides




